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Ställning Mullsjöcupen 2022
Tävling 1 Mullsjöcup 1 2022-01-15
Tävling 2 Mullsjöcup 2 2022-01-16
Tävling 3 Hörneforsrundan 2022-02-12

T 1 T 2 T 3 Tot.
Klass 1 Ungdomsrally

1 Rasmus Hansen NMS Boden Volvo 940 10 10

Klass 2 ÖNBF-Classic

Klass 3 Appendix K
1 Nils Östgård Vännäs MK Opel Kadett 10 10
2 Christer Hedlund Lycksele MK Ford Escort 8 8
3 Kenneth Andersson Piteå MS Saab V 4 6 6
4 Rune Grafström Örnsköldsviks RK V W Golf 5 5
5 Mikael Jardstam SHRA Ö-vik Saab 96 0 4 4

Leif Ek Vännäs MK Volvo Amazon 0 0 0
Anton Mattsson Umeå AK Volvo 240 0 0 0

Klass 4 Rally Standard
1 Gerhard Sjöqvist Örnsköldsviks MK Toyota Celica 10 10 10 30
2 Eric Lennartsson Vännäs MK WV Golf 8 6 14
3 Jan Lennartsson Lycksele MK VW Golf 8 8

Klass 5 VOC Mekonomen
1 Nils-Olov Lindström Ö-Viks RK Volvo 940 10 10 8 28
2 Jonas Lindberg Gargnäs MK Volvo 240 8 8 16
3 John Nilsson Robertsfors MS Volvo 940 5 4 4 13
4 Mathias Johansson NMS Boden Volvo 940 10 10
5 Oliver Rumpler Österrike Volvo 940 6 3 9
5 Maja Rönnkvist Vännäs MK Volvo 940 4 5 9
7 Simon Erlandsson Vännäs MK Volvo 940 6 6
7 Alexander Pettersson NMS Boden Volvo 940 6 6
7 Erik Wiklund Piteå MS Volvo 940 5 5

10 Magnus Lindström Vännäs MK Volvo 940 3 3
11 Tommy Scherdin Vännäs MK Volvo 940 2 2

Johan Lindberg Umeå AK Volvo 240 0 0 0 0

Klass 6 Rally 2 WD
1 Magnus Åberg Vännäs MK VW Golf 10 8 0 18
2 Nils Östgård Vännäs MK Citroén DS 3 T 8 10 18
3 Lucas Willman Vännäs MK Peugeot 208 R 4 6 6 16
4 Thomas Lathi NMS Boden Volvo 940 10 10
5 Per-Olov Larsson Vännäs MK Peugeot 306 6 3 9
6 Peter Westin NMS Boden Toyoyta Celica 8 8
7 Conny Erikssson Vännäs MK Volvo 940 5 5
7 Mats Vidgren NMS Boden Volvo 940 5 5
9 Matias Hansen NMS Boden Volvo 940 4 4

10 Magnus Englund Umeå AK Ford Escort 3 3
11 Joakim Persson Umeå AK Volvo 240 0 2 2
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12 Jan-Olof Renberg Piteå MS Opel Manta 1 1

Klass 7 Rally 4 WD
1 Jörgen Jonasson Vännäs MK Skoda R 5 10 10 10 30
2 Marcus Nilsson Vännäs MK Mitsubishi 8 8 8 24
3 Bernth Rönnberg Vännäs MK Mitsubishi 6 5 11
4 Karl Rumpler Österrike Mitsubishi 0 6 6

Totalcup
1 Jörgen Jonasson Vännäs MK Skoda R 5 20 20 20 60
2 Marcus Nilsson Vännäs MK Mitsubishi 18 18 18 54
3 Nils Östgård Vännäs MK Citroén DS 3 14 16 10 40
4 Magnus Åberg Vännäs MK VW Golf 16 14 0 30
5 Lucas Willman Vännäs MK Citroén R2 5 12 12 29
6 Gerhard Sjökvist Ö-Viks RK Toyota Celica 10 10 4 24
7 N-O Lindström Ö-Viks RK Volvo 940 7 10 2 19
8 P-O Larsson Vännäs MK Peugeot 10 7 17
9 Thomas Lathi NMS Boden Volvo 940 16 16
9 Bernth Rönberg Vännäs MK Mitsubishi 12 4 16
9 Jonas Lindberg Gargnäs MK Volvo 240 6 9 15

12 Peter Westin NMS Boden Toyota Corolla 14 14
13 Mats Vidgren NMS Boden Volvo 940 9 9
14 Mattias Hansen NMS Boden Volvo 940 8 8
14 Conny Eriksson Vännäs MK Volvo 940 8 8
14 John Nilsson Robertfors MS Volvo 940 3 5 8
14 Maja Rönnkvist Vännäs MK Volvo 940 2 6 8
14 Simon Erlandsson Vännäs MK Volvo 940 8 8
19 Karl Rumpler Österrike Mitsubishi 0 7 7
20 Oliver Rumpler Österrike Volvo 940 4 2,5 6,5
21 Christer Hedlund Lycksele MK Ford Escort 6 6
22 Joakim Persson Umeå AK Volvo 240 5 5
23 Mathias Johansson NMS Boden Volvo 940 3 3
24 Eric Lennartsson Vännäs MK VW Golf 2,5 2,5
25 Kenneth Andersson Piteå MS Saab V 4 1 1
25 Magnus Englund Umeå AK Ford Escort 1 1
25 Tommy Scherdin Vännäs MK Volvo 940 1 1
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